	Rugby League



	Official Score Sheet
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	 

	Game
	vs.
	
	Scorekeeper:
	

	Game #: 
	Date:
	
	Referee: 
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	 

	Team: 
	Touchdowns
	Touches 
	Penalties
	 Interceptions
	Turnovers 

	Players:
	
	
	
	 
	 

	1  
	
	
	
	 
	 

	2  
	
	
	
	 
	 

	3  
	
	
	
	 
	 

	4  
	
	
	
	 
	 

	5
	
	
	
	 
	 

	6
	
	
	
	 
	 

	Total
	
	
	
	 
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Team
	Touchdowns
	Touches 
	Penalties
	 Interceptions
	Turnovers 

	Players:
	
	
	
	
	 

	1  
	
	
	
	 
	 

	2  
	
	
	
	 
	 

	3  
	
	
	
	 
	 

	4  
	
	
	
	 
	 

	5
	
	
	
	 
	 

	6
	
	
	
	 
	 

	Total
	
	
	
	 
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	 

	
	Final Score:



	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	 

	Scorekeeper:  Be sure you report the game's data
to both teams' statisticians immediately following the game!!

	
	 
	
	
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



